Stadtschutzen Winterthur 11.712. + 18./719.4.2008

Standartenweihschiessen 2008

Gesamtrangliste
Schutzenstubenstich 300m

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Verein Waffe Resultat
1 Segenthaler Werner 64 Schutzenverein Schlatt D 60
2 Burdet Roger 70 Arbeiterschiessverein Winterthur A 59
3 Schwendener  Urs 76 Schitzenverein Veltheim Winterthur D 59
4 Korrodi urs 62 Feldschutzenverein Schénenberg A 58
5 Brundler Thomas 75 Standschutzen Oberwinterthur A 57
6 Schweizer Reto 56 Schitzenverein Veltheim Winterthur D 57
7 Ziegler Leonhard 39 Schutzenverein Gossau ZH D 57
8 Keist Franz 61 Stadtschiutzen Winterthur A 56
9 Gantenbein Ernst 59 Schutzengesellschaft Elgg A 56

10 Rammig Alex 36 Feldschutzengesellschaft Thayngen A 56
11 Bernet Thomas 66 Schutzengesellschaft Lichtensteig B 56
12 Keller Heinz 59 Schutzengesellschaft Hagenbuch-Schneit D 56
13 Langhard Walter 54 Militarschiessverein Winterthur D 56
14 Frei Werner 48 Schutzenverein Veltheim Winterthur D 56
15 Bolliger Beat 46 Schutzengesellschaft Klingnau D 56
16 Schopfer Josef 42 Schutzengesellschaft Emmen D 56
17 Buchler Urs 67 Militarschutzenverein Oberrindal A 55
18 Burdet Roland 66 Arbeiterschiessverein Winterthur A 55
19 Gehring Elisabeth 40 Schutzenverein Rorbas B 55
20 Gut Jakob 64 Standschutzen Oberwinterthur D 55
21 Geiger Martin 56 Schutzenverein Veltheim Winterthur D 55
22 Aeberli Walter 42 Schiessverein Zurich-Wollishofen D 55
23 Staub Louis 29 Wehrverein Kriens D 55
24 Hofer Andreas 65 Schutzengesellschaft Bertschikon A 54
25 Hermann Adrian 63 Schutzengesellschaft Bertschikon A 54
26 Roth Beat 52 Schutzengesellschaft Hagenbuch-Schneit A 54
27 Sommerhalder Jos 37 Schutzengesellschaft Stadt Zirich A 54
28 Keller Bruno 78 Schiesssportverein Andelfingen D 54
29 Berger Stefan 72 Schutzenverein Hettlingen D 54
30 Gmir Paul 65 Schitzenverein Veltheim Winterthur D 54
31 Reinhard Peter 64 Standschutzen Oberwinterthur D 54
32 Schuppisser Hans 45 Stadtschiutzen Winterthur D 54
33 Ambrosone Marco 43 Arbeiterschiessverein Uster D 54
34 Kalberer Hans 36 Schutzenverein Wiesendangen D 54
35 Mathis Markus 56 Schutzenverein Wiesendangen A 53
36 Andeossi Lino 42 Schutzengesellschaft Stadt Zurich A 53
37 Giezendanner Emil 43 Arbeiterschiessverein Uster B 53
38 Ochsner Ernst 36 Schutzengesellschaft Lohn B 53
39 Stillhart Stefan 86 Schutzengesellschaft Stadt Zurich D 53
40 Oechslin Arthur 67 Militarschiessverein Seuzach D 53
41 Ammann Heinz 63 Militarschiutzen Bulach D 53
42 Nef Andreas 57 Schutzengesellschaft Ottikon D 53
43 Wider Frieda 56 Schutzengesellschaft Hagenbuch-Schneit D 53
44 Lehmann Walter 55 Schutzengesellschaft Elgg D 53
45 Albanese Giulio 50 Arbeiterschiessverein Uster D 53
46 Wittwer Kurt 50 Schutzengesellschaft Uster D 53
47 Krauer Hans 49 Schutzenverein Wulflingen Winterthur D 53
48 Meier Rudolf 39 Schutzenverein Weisslingen D 53
49 Ruegg Heinz 62 Schutzengesellschaft Ottikon A 52
50 Weber Philipp 50 Schutzengesellschaft Elgg A 52
51 Bruhlmann Ewald 49 Schutzengesellschaft Lohn A 52
52 Ritzmann Beatrice 84 Militarschiessverein Flaach D 52
53 Koblet Heinz 71 Schiessverein Dickbuch D 52
54 Schwarzenbach Heinz 63 Feldschiutzengesellschaft Winterthur D 52
55 Wolfer Kurt 54 Schutzenverein Dagerlen D 52
56 Vogel Oskar 49 Schutzenverein Rorbas D 52
57 Nay Martina 74 Standschutzen Oberwinterthur A 51

Seite 1 (2)



Stadtschutzen Winterthur

Rang

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Name

Klauser
Maller
Aebi

Nay

Riedo
Zimiker
Neumann
Stadler
Stadler
Brogle
Widmer
Rosli
Wohlgemuth
Stieger
Nauer
Gehrig
Kalberer
ott
Wettstein
Haas
Fritschi
Wettstein
Basso
Merz
Reiser
Herger
Haberstich
Steffen
Ketterer
Schneider
Vogel
Zwahlen
Frei
Stadler
Mdaller
Zwicky
Honegger
Berger
Meienberg
Schubiger
Koschnitzke
Geier
Bossard
Neumann
Weber
Zwicky
Zwicky
Schar

11./712. + 18./19.4.2008

Standartenweihschiessen 2008

Gesamtrangliste

Schiutzenstubenstich 300m

Vorname

Rolf
Walter
Hermann
Christoph
Karl
Herbert
Markus
Roman
Willy
Theo
Walter
Sepp
Felix

Paul
Ursula
Rolf
Georg
Erika
Peter
Walter
Roger
Christian
Enso
Werner
Hugo
Paul
Thomas
Arthur
Christian
Ernst-Peter
Walter
Bruno
Hansruedi
Walter
Beat
Mike
Veronika
Ueli

Paul
Ernst
Hartmut
René
Karl
Werner
Ulrich
Ramon
Patrick
Hans-Jorg

Jg.

70
58
51
72
28
53
87
57
51
43
37
36
52
55
55
54
40
54
66
61
80
66
63
47
41
40
71
60
81
68
48
47
46
37
64
84
67
47
44
29
70
39
46
56
45
87
84
51

Verein

Arbeiterschiessverein Winterthur
Schitzenverein Rorbas
Schutzengesellschaft Elgg
Standschitzen Oberwinterthur
Schutzenverein Gossau ZH
Schutzenverein Rorbas
Schutzenverein Wiulflingen Winterthur
Schutzenverein Wilflingen Winterthur
Militarschitzen Bulach

UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur
Schutzenverein Kusnacht ZH
Schitzenverein Rickenbach ZH
Standschitzen Neftenbach
Schutzenverein Kollbrunn
Schutzenverein Rorbas

UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur
Militarschiessverein Winterthur
Schutzenverein Wilflingen Winterthur
Schutzengesellschaft Bertschikon
Feldschitzenverein Dinhard
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Schutzengesellschaft Bertschikon
Schutzenverein Rickenbach ZH
Schiessverein Dickbuch
Schutzenverein Kusnacht ZH
Schutzenverein Kusnacht ZH
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Schutzenverein Wilflingen Winterthur
Schiutzenverein Rorbas
Militarschiessverein Seuzach

UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur
Schutzenverein Veltheim Winterthur
Arbeiterschiessverein Uster
Schutzenverein Hettlingen
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Militarschiessverein Winterthur
Schutzenverein Rorbas

UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Schiessverein Dickbuch
Schutzenverein Wilflingen Winterthur
Feldschitzenverein Dinhard
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Stadtschitzen Winterthur
Standschitzen Oberwinterthur

Seite 2 (2)

Waffe Resultat
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
43
42
42
42
41
36
35
34
23

00000 WwWO0OO0OU0D0O0wWO0OU0D0O0D0D0wWmwWUO0OO0O0D0D000D0wW0O0D0D0wW0O0O0D0O0D0D0wW>»>» 00>



