Standartenweihschiessen 2008

Gesamtrangliste Schützenstubenstich 300m

Rang	Name	Vorname	Jg.	Verein	Waffe	Resultat
1	Segenthaler	Werner	64	Schützenverein Schlatt	D	60
2	Burdet	Roger	70	Arbeiterschiessverein Winterthur	Α	59
3	Schwendener	Urs	76	Schützenverein Veltheim Winterthur	D	59
4	Korrodi	Urs	62	Feldschützenverein Schönenberg	Α	58
5	Bründler	Thomas	75	Standschützen Oberwinterthur	Α	57
6	Schweizer	Reto	56	Schützenverein Veltheim Winterthur	D	57
7	Ziegler	Leonhard	39	Schützenverein Gossau ZH	D	57
8	Keist	Franz	61	Stadtschützen Winterthur	Α	56
9	Gantenbein	Ernst	59	Schützengesellschaft Elgg	Α	56
10	Rammig	Alex	36	Feldschützengesellschaft Thayngen	Α	56
11	Bernet	Thomas	66	Schützengesellschaft Lichtensteig	В	56
12	Keller	Heinz	59	Schützengesellschaft Hagenbuch-Schneit	D	56
13	Langhard	Walter	54	Militärschiessverein Winterthur	D	56
14	Frei	Werner	48	Schützenverein Veltheim Winterthur	D	56
15	Bolliger	Beat	46	Schützengesellschaft Klingnau	D	56
16	Schöpfer	Josef	42	Schützengesellschaft Emmen	D	56
17	Büchler	Urs	67	Militärschützenverein Oberrindal	Α	55
18	Burdet	Roland	66	Arbeiterschiessverein Winterthur	Α	55
19	Gehring	Elisabeth	40	Schützenverein Rorbas	В	55
20	Gut	Jakob	64	Standschützen Oberwinterthur	D	55
21	Geiger	Martin	56	Schützenverein Veltheim Winterthur	D	55
22	Aeberli	Walter	42	Schiessverein Zürich-Wollishofen	D	55
23	Staub	Louis	29	Wehrverein Kriens	D	55
24	Hofer	Andreas	65	Schützengesellschaft Bertschikon	Α	54
25	Hermann	Adrian	63	Schützengesellschaft Bertschikon	Α	54
26	Roth	Beat	52	Schützengesellschaft Hagenbuch-Schneit	Α	54
27	Sommerhalder	Jos	37	Schützengesellschaft Stadt Zürich	Α	54
28	Keller	Bruno	78	Schiesssportverein Andelfingen	D	54
29	Berger	Stefan	72	Schützenverein Hettlingen	D	54
30	Gmür	Paul	65	Schützenverein Veltheim Winterthur	D	54
31	Reinhard	Peter	64	Standschützen Oberwinterthur	D	54
32	Schuppisser	Hans	45	Stadtschützen Winterthur	D	54
33	Ambrosone	Marco	43	Arbeiterschiessverein Uster	D	54
34	Kalberer	Hans	36	Schützenverein Wiesendangen	D	54
35	Mathis	Markus	56	Schützenverein Wiesendangen	Α	53
36	Andeossi	Lino	42	Schützengesellschaft Stadt Zürich	Α	53
37	Giezendanner	Emil	43	Arbeiterschiessverein Uster	В	53
38	Ochsner	Ernst	36	Schützengesellschaft Lohn	В	53
39	Stillhart	Stefan	86	Schützengesellschaft Stadt Zürich	D	53
40	Oechslin	Arthur	67	Militärschiessverein Seuzach	D	53
41	Ammann	Heinz	63	Militärschützen Bülach	D	53
42	Nef	Andreas	57	Schützengesellschaft Ottikon	D	53
43	Wider	Frieda	56	Schützengesellschaft Hagenbuch-Schneit	D	53
44	Lehmann	Walter	55	Schützengesellschaft Elgg	D	53
45	Albanese	Giulio	50	Arbeiterschiessverein Uster	D	53
46	Wittwer	Kurt	50	Schützengesellschaft Uster	D	53
47	Krauer	Hans	49	Schützenverein Wülflingen Winterthur	D	53
48	Meier	Rudolf	39	Schützenverein Weisslingen	D	53
49	Rüegg	Heinz	62	Schützengesellschaft Ottikon	Α	52
50	Weber	Philipp	50	Schützengesellschaft Elgg	Α	52
51	Brühlmann	Ewald	49	Schützengesellschaft Lohn	Α	52
52	Ritzmann	Beatrice	84	Militärschiessverein Flaach	D	52
53	Koblet	Heinz	71	Schiessverein Dickbuch	D	52
54	Schwarzenbach	Heinz	63	Feldschützengesellschaft Winterthur	D	52
55	Wolfer	Kurt	54	Schützenverein Dägerlen	D	52
56	Vogel	Oskar	49	Schützenverein Rorbas	D	52
57	Nay	Martina	74	Standschützen Oberwinterthur	Α	51

Standartenweihschiessen 2008

Gesamtrangliste Schützenstubenstich 300m

Rang	Name	Vorname	Jg.	Verein	Waffe	Resultat
58	Klauser	Rolf	70	Arbeiterschiessverein Winterthur	Α	51
59	Müller	Walter	58	Schützenverein Rorbas	D	51
60	Aebi	Hermann	51	Schützengesellschaft Elgg	D	51
61	Nay	Christoph	72	Standschützen Oberwinterthur	Α	50
62	Riedo	Karl	28	Schützenverein Gossau ZH	Α	50
63	Zimiker	Herbert	53	Schützenverein Rorbas	В	50
64	Neumann	Markus	87	Schützenverein Wülflingen Winterthur	D	50
65	Stadler	Roman	57	Schützenverein Wülflingen Winterthur	D	50
66	Stadler	Willy	51	Militärschützen Bülach	D	50
67	Brogle	Theo	43	UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur	D	50
68	Widmer	Walter	37	Schützenverein Küsnacht ZH	D	50
69	Rösli	Sepp	36	Schützenverein Rickenbach ZH	D	50
70	Wohlgemuth	Felix	52	Standschützen Neftenbach	В	49
71	Stieger	Paul	55	Schützenverein Kollbrunn	D	49
72	Nauer	Ursula	55	Schützenverein Rorbas	D	49
73	Gehrig	Rolf	54	UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur	D	49
73 74	Kalberer	Georg	40	Militärschiessverein Winterthur	D	49
74 75	Ott	Erika	54	Schützenverein Wülflingen Winterthur	В	48
76	Wettstein	Peter	66	Schützengesellschaft Bertschikon	D	48
70 77	Haas	Walter	61	Feldschützenverein Dinhard	D	48
77 78	Fritschi		80	Stadtschützen Winterthur	D	47
76 79	Wettstein	Roger Christian	66		D	47
79 80	Basso	Enso	63	Schützengesellschaft Bertschikon Schützenverein Rickenbach ZH	D	47 47
81	Merz	Werner	47	Schiessverein Dickbuch	D	47 47
82	Reiser	Hugo	41	Schützenverein Küsnacht ZH	D	47
83	Herger	Paul	40	Schützenverein Küsnacht ZH	D	47
84	Haberstich	Thomas	71	Stadtschützen Winterthur	В	46
85	Steffen	Arthur	60	Stadtschützen Winterthur	В	46
86	Ketterer	Christian	81	Schützenverein Wülflingen Winterthur	D	46
87	Schneider	Ernst-Peter	68	Schützenverein Rorbas	D	46
88	Vogel	Walter	48	Militärschiessverein Seuzach	D	46
89	Zwahlen	Bruno	47	UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur	D	46
90	Frei	Hansruedi	46	Schützenverein Veltheim Winterthur	D	46
91	Stadler	Walter	37	Arbeiterschiessverein Uster	D	46
92	Müller	Beat	64	Schützenverein Hettlingen	В	45
93	Zwicky	Mike	84	Stadtschützen Winterthur	D	45
94	Honegger	Veronika	67	Militärschiessverein Winterthur	D	45
95	Berger	Ueli -	47	Schützenverein Rorbas	D	45
96	Meienberg	Paul	44	UOV - Schiesssektion Winterthur	D	45
97	Schubiger	Ernst	29	Stadtschützen Winterthur	D	43
98	Koschnitzke	Hartmut	70	Stadtschützen Winterthur	В	42
99	Geier	René	39	Stadtschützen Winterthur	В	42
100	Bossard	Karl	46	Schiessverein Dickbuch	D	42
101	Neumann	Werner	56	Schützenverein Wülflingen Winterthur	D	41
102	Weber	Ulrich	45	Feldschützenverein Dinhard	D	36
103	Zwicky	Ramon	87	Stadtschützen Winterthur	D	35
104	Zwicky	Patrick	84	Stadtschützen Winterthur	D	34
105	Schär	Hans-Jörg	51	Standschützen Oberwinterthur	D	23